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Detailed Results

Trin 3 Pojkar

Dive

1

100A
200A
101C

2

100A
200A
101C

3
100A
200A
101C

4

100A
200A
101C

Height DD J1 J2

Dimovski, Jacob -- Malmo KK

Front jump 1 1,0 6,0 6,5 6,5
Backward jump 1 1,1 55 6,5 7,0
Forward Dive 1 12 65 70 7,0
Dimovski, André -- Malmo KK

Front jump 1 1,0 55 7,0 6,5
Backward jump 1 1,1 6,0 6,0 6,5
Forward Dive 1 1,2 45 50 6,0

Andersen, Viktor Ellehammer -- Lyngby Udsprings Klub af 2002

Front jump 1 1,0 50 6,5 55
Backward jump 1 1,1 55 6,0 6,0
Forward Dive 1 1,2 55 6,0 6,0
Larsen, Christian Vadstrup -- Lyngby Udsprings Klub af 2002
Front jump 1 1,0 6,0 65 7,0
Backward jump 1 1,1 6,0 6,0 6,0
Forward Dive 1 1,2 35 40 4,0

Trin 5 Pojkar

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3
1 Malmstrom, Isac -- Malmo6 KK
100A  Front jump 1 1,0 6,5 70 6,5
200A Backward jump 1 1,1 65 70 7,0
101C  Forward Dive 1 1,2 50 50 50
201C Back Dive 1 1,5 6,0 65 7,0
401C Inward Dive 1 1,4 6,0 55 6,0
Trin 3 Flickor

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3
1 Bjerkén, Sofie -- Malmo KK
100A  Front jump 1 1,0 70 7,0 6,5
200A Backward jump 1 1,1 65 70 7,0
101C Forward Dive 1 1,2 6,0 6,5 7,0
2 Bucht, Tanja -- Malmé KK
100A  Front jump 1 1,0 6,0 6,0 6,5
200A Backward jump 1 1,1 65 70 7,0
101C Forward Dive 1 1,2 55 50 7,0
3 Falkenberg, Luna -- Lyngby Udsprings Klub af 2002
100A  Front jump 1 1,0 60 6,0 6,5
200A Backward jump 1 1,1 50 6,0 6,5

10B Forward line-up 1 1,0 65 70 7,0
4 Martin, Emina -- Malmo KK
100A  Front jump 1 1,0 65 75 7,0
200A Backward jump 1 1,1 45 50 55
101C Forward Dive 1 1,2 55 40 5,0

g

DANSK SVOMMEUNION

5.6.4.4

J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

19,0 19,00 19,00
19,0 20,90 39,90
20,5 24,60 64,50

19,0 19,00 19,00
18,5 20,35 39,35
155 18,60 57,95

17,0 17,00 17,00
17,5 19,25 36,25
17,5 21,00 57,25

19,5 19,50 19,50
18,0 19,80 39,30
11,5 13,80 53,10

Ja J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

20,0 20,00 20,00
20,5 22,55 42,55
15,0 18,00 60,55
19,5 29,25 89,80
17,5 2450 114,30

Ja J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

20,5 20,50 20,50
20,5 22,55 43,05
19,5 23,40 66,45

18,5 18,50 18,50
20,5 22,55 41,05
17,5 21,00 62,05

18,5 18,50 18,50
17,5 19,25 37,75
20,5 20,50 58,25

21,0 21,00 21,00
15,0 16,50 37,50
14,5 17,40 54,90
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Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points
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3 = Flight position, max 2 points

4 = Arm position, max 4%z points

19:31, 13. oktober 2012




Trin 3 Flickor

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
5 Andersson, Emma -- Malmoé KK

100A  Front jump 1 1,0 65 65 7,0 20,0 20,00 20,00
200A Backward jump 1 1,1 35 45 55 13,5 14,85 34,85
101C  Forward Dive 1 12 60 50 55 16,5 19,80 54,65
6 Malmstrom, Hedda -- Malmo KK

100A  Front jump 1 1,0 45 50 6,5 16,0 16,00 16,00
200A Backward jump 1 1,1 55 6,0 65 18,0 19,80 35,80
101C Forward Dive 1 1,2 45 50 5,5 15,0 18,00 53,80
7 Madsen, Josephine Mgrch -- Lyngby Udsprings Klub af 2002

100A  Front jump 1 1,0 60 6,0 6,0 18,0 18,00 18,00
200A Backward jump 1 1,1 50 6,0 55 16,5 18,15 36,15
101C  Forward Dive 1 12 30 3,0 30 9,0 10,80 46,95
Trin 4 Flickor

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Andersen, Sigrid Ellehammer -- Lyngby Udsprings Klub af 2002

100A  Front jump 1 1,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 19,5 19,50 19,50
200A Backward jump 1 1,1 65 6,0 55 18,0 19,80 39,30
101C  Forward Dive 1 12 55 55 45 155 18,60 57,90
102C  Forward Somersault 1 1,4 50 50 6,0 16,0 22,40 80,30
2 Hannibal, Maja Steenstrup -- Lyngby Udsprings Klub af 2002

100A  Front jump 1 1,0 6,0 50 55 16,5 16,50 16,50
200A Backward jump 1 1,1 55 55 45 15,5 17,05 33,55
101C  Forward Dive 1 12 45 45 45 13,5 16,20 49,75
401C  Inward Dive 1 14 55 45 45 14,5 20,30 70,05
Trin 5 Flickor

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Toftsa, Wilma Nairn -- Lyngby Udsprings Klub af 2002

100A  Front jump 1 1,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 18,00 18,00
200A Backward jump 1 1,1 60 55 55 17,0 18,70 36,70
101C  Forward Dive 1 12 65 7,0 7,0 20,5 2460 61,30
401C Inward Dive 1 14 6,5 6,0 6,0 18,5 25,90 87,20
102C  Forward Somersault 1 14 50 55 50 155 21,70 108,90
2 Ewald, Hanna -- Maimé KK

100A  Front jump 1 1,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 18,5 18,50 18,50
200A Backward jump 1 1,1 65 65 55 18,5 20,35 38,85
101C  Forward Dive 1 12 50 6,0 70 18,0 21,60 60,45
201C  Back Dive 1 15 55 65 55 17,5 26,25 86,70
401C Inward Dive 1 1,4 50 45 45 14,0 19,60 106,30
3 Norrman, Alexandra -- Malmo KK

100A  Front jump 1 1,0 50 50 5,0 15,0 15,00 15,00
200A Backward jump 1 1,1 55 65 50 17,0 18,70 33,70
101C Forward Dive 1 1,2 40 55 45 14,0 16,80 50,50
201C Back Dive 1 15 45 55 50 150 22,50 73,00
401C Inward Dive 1 1,4 50 50 45 14,5 20,30 93,30
Trin 031

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Petersen, Elias -- Malmo KK

100A  Front jump 3 11 60 60 60 18,0 19,80 19,80
200A Backward jump 3 1,2 65 65 7,0 20,0 24,00 43,80

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4"z points
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Trin 031

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
201C Back Dive 3 1,7 45 45 45 13,6 22,95 66,75
301C Reverse Dive 3 18 55 50 6,0 16,5 29,70 96,45
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 3 1,9 6,0 65 7,0 19,56 37,05 133,50
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 3 1,5 45 45 50 14,0 21,00 154,50
2 Horling, Hampus -- Malmo6 KK
100A  Front jump 3 1,1 65 60 7,5 20,0 22,00 22,00
200A Backward jump 3 1,2 65 55 6,5 18,5 22,20 44,20
401C  Inward Dive 3 1,3 65 60 7,0 19,5 25,35 69,55
201C Back Dive 3 1,7 50 6,0 6,0 17,0 28,90 98,45
301C Reverse Dive 3 18 50 55 6,0 16,5 29,70 128,15
103C Forward 1%2 Somersaults 3 1,56 4,0 45 45 13,0 19,50 147,65
3 Taylor, Alexander -- Malmoé KK
100A  Front jump 1 10 6,0 65 6,5 19,0 19,00 19,00
200A Backward jump 1 1,1 6,0 6,5 6,5 19,0 20,90 39,90
201C Back Dive 1 1,5 50 50 50 15,0 22,50 62,40
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 6,0 65 6,0 18,5 29,60 92,00
401C Inward Dive 1 1,4 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 2520 117,20
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 1 16 45 45 45 13,5 21,60 138,80
4 Stjernstrom, Hanna Johnsson -- Malmo6 KK
100A  Front jump 3 1,1 55 6,0 6,5 18,0 19,80 19,80
200A Backward jump 3 1,2 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 21,60 41,40
401C Inward Dive 3 1,3 45 55 55 15,5 20,15 61,55
201C Back Dive 3 1,7 45 45 45 13,6 22,95 84,50
301C Reverse Dive 3 1,8 3,0 35 4,0 10,5 18,90 103,40
103C Forward 1%2 Somersaults 3 1,5 55 6,0 6,0 17,5 26,25 129,65
5 Nilsson, Emilia Garip -- Malmé KK
100A  Front jump 1 10 6,0 6,0 6,5 18,5 18,50 18,50
200A Backward jump 1 1,1 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 19,80 38,30
101C Forward Dive 1 1,2 6,5 6,0 6,5 19,0 22,80 61,10
201C Back Dive 1 1,5 4,0 40 40 12,0 18,00 79,10
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 45 45 55 14,5 23,20 102,30
401C Inward Dive 1 14 35 40 50 12,5 17,50 119,80
Trin 42

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Valore, Laura -- Lyngby Udsprings Klub af 2002
101B  Forward Dive 3 1,5 55 6,0 6,0 17,5 26,25 26,25
401B Inward Dive 3 14 6,0 65 6,0 18,5 25,90 52,15
201C Back Dive 3 1,7 65 6,5 45 17,5 29,75 81,90
301C Reverse Dive 3 18 55 50 50 15,5 27,90 109,80
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 6,0 65 7,0 19,5 31,20 141,00
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 3 1,9 6,0 60 7,0 19,0 36,10 177,10

2 Jartved, Maja Houlby -- Lyngby Udsprings Klub af 2002

101C Forward Dive 3 14 65 70 7,0 20,5 28,70 28,70
401B Inward Dive 3 14 6,0 65 7,0 19,5 27,30 56,00
201C Back Dive 3 1,7 65 65 45 17,5 29,75 85,75
301C Reverse Dive 3 1,8 4,0 4,0 40 12,0 21,60 107,35

103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 50 6,0 55 16,5 26,40 133,75
5211A Back Dive % Twist 3 20 6,0 6,0 4,0 16,0 32,00 165,75
Trin 43

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

1 Nilsson, Jasmine Garip -- Malmo6 KK

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4"z points
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Trin 43

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
201C Back Dive 1 1,5 55 55 50 16,0 24,00 24,00
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 50 50 45 14,5 23,20 47,20
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 1 22 50 55 50 15,5 34,10 81,30
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 1 16 45 45 45 13,5 21,60 102,90

5211A Back Dive % Twist 1 1,8 35 45 3,0 11,0 19,80 122,70
203C Back 1% Somersaults 1 20 45 35 30 11,0 22,00 144,70
104C Forward Double Somersault 1 22 65 6,0 55 18,0 39,60 184,30
2 Malmgren, Josephine -- Malmo6 KK
101C Forward Dive 1 12 70 65 55 19,0 22,80 22,80
201C Back Dive 1 1,5 70 6,0 55 18,5 27,75 50,55
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 35 50 35 12,0 19,20 69,75
401C Inward Dive 1 14 55 6,0 50 16,5 23,10 92,85

5211A Back Dive % Twist 1 1,8 40 50 45 13,5 24,30 117,15
402C Inward Somersault 1 16 40 45 35 12,0 19,20 136,35
103C Forward 1%2 Somersaults 1 16 55 45 40 14,0 22,40 158,75
3 Nydell, Kajsa -- Malmoé KK
101C Forward Dive 1 12 65 55 50 17,0 20,40 20,40
201C Back Dive 1 1,5 50 6,0 45 15,5 23,25 43,65
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 50 55 45 15,0 24,00 67,65
401C Inward Dive 1 14 50 45 45 14,0 19,60 87,25

5211A Back Dive ¥ Twist 1 1,8 3,5 4,0 4,0 11,5 20,70 107,95
402C Inward Somersault 1 16 55 50 35 14,0 22,40 130,35
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 1 16 6,0 55 50 16,5 26,40 156,75
4 Sundholm, Philippa -- Malmoé KK
101C Forward Dive 1 12 55 55 45 15,5 18,60 18,60
201C Back Dive 1 1,5 40 45 40 12,5 18,75 37,35
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 45 45 40 13,0 20,80 58,15
401C Inward Dive 1 14 45 6,0 45 15,0 21,00 79,15

5211A Back Dive ¥ Twist 1 1,8 20 35 1,5 7,0 12,60 91,75
402C Inward Somersault 1 16 50 55 45 15,0 24,00 11575
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 1 16 6,0 50 45 15,5 24,80 140,55

Trin 53

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Larsen, Andreas -- Lyngby Udsprings Klub af 2002
201B Back Dive 3 18 75 70 7,0 21,5 38,70 38,70
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 65 70 7,5 21,0 39,90 78,60
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 7,0 65 65 20,0 42,00 120,60
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 75 80 7,5 23,0 36,80 157,40

5132D Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 80 75 75 23,0 48,30 205,70
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 80 65 6,5 21,0 50,40 256,10
405C Inward 2%2 Somersaults 3 27 55 55 6,0 17,0 4590 302,00
305C Reverse 22 Somersaults 3 28 55 6,0 6,0 17,5 49,00 351,00
2 Fréding, Edward -- Malmé KK
201C Back Dive 3 1,7 6,0 65 6,5 19,0 32,30 32,30
301C Reverse Dive 3 1,8 55 50 50 15,5 27,90 60,20
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 3 1,9 40 3,0 3,5 10,5 19,95 80,15
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 60 65 6,5 19,0 30,40 110,55

5231D Back 1% Somersaults % Twist 3 20 6,0 50 6,0 17,0 34,00 144,55

5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 6,0 65 65 19,0 39,90 184,45
203B Back 1% Somersaults 3 22 55 50 55 16,0 3520 219,65
105C Forward 2%, Somersaults 3 22 45 45 45 13,6 29,70 249,35

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4"z points
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Trin 53

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
3 Ewald, Lina -- Malmo6 KK
201B Back Dive 3 1,8 6,0 55 55 17,0 30,60 30,60
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 6,0 50 50 16,0 30,40 61,00
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 65 6,0 6,0 18,5 38,85 99,85
103B  Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 6,0 6,0 55 17,5 28,00 127,85
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 65 6,0 50 17,5 36,75 164,60
203B Back 1% Somersaults 3 22 30 25 25 8,0 17,60 182,20
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 3 20 30 20 15 6,5 13,00 195,20
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 3 22 65 65 6,0 19,0 41,80 237,00

4 Ahlandsberg, Josefine Carlsson -- Malm6 KK

201B Back Dive 1 16 65 6,0 6,0 18,5 29,60 29,60
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 50 50 50 15,0 24,00 53,60
401B Inward Dive 1 1,5 70 6,0 55 18,5 27,75 81,35
101B  Forward Dive 1 1,3 6,0 6,0 55 17,5 22,75 104,10
5211A Back Dive % Twist 1 1,8 55 45 50 15,0 27,00 131,10
302C Reverse Somersault 1 16 45 45 40 13,0 20,80 151,90
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 1 22 45 35 35 11,5 2530 177,20
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 55 45 45 14,5 2465 201,85
Trin 54
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Gundersen, Erik -- Malmo6 KK
201B Back Dive 3 1,8 70 65 6,5 20,0 36,00 36,00
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 75 75 75 225 42,75 78,75
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 55 6,5 6,0 18,0 37,80 116,55
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 55 55 6,0 17,0 27,20 143,75
5211A Back Dive % Twist 3 20 6,0 65 6,0 18,5 37,00 180,75
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 55 55 6,0 17,0 40,80 221,55
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 3 20 40 25 35 10,0 20,00 241,55
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 45 50 45 14,0 39,20 280,75
405C Inward 22 Somersaults 3 27 40 45 45 13,0 3510 315,85
2 Kallgren, Frida -- Malmo KK
201B Back Dive 1 16 70 6,5 6,5 20,0 32,00 32,00
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 70 65 7,0 20,5 34,85 66,85
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 1 22 65 50 50 16,5 36,30 103,15
101B  Forward Dive 1 1,3 65 7,0 6,0 19,5 25,35 128,50
5231D Back 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 1 21 65 55 6,0 18,0 37,80 166,30
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 50 50 55 15,5 34,10 200,40
203C Back 12 Somersaults 1 20 55 50 55 16,0 32,00 232,40
303C Reverse 1%, Somersaults 1 21 50 50 6,0 16,0 33,60 266,00
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 1 24 30 35 35 10,0 24,00 290,00
3 Hogbom, Elias Aronson -- Malmé KK
201C Back Dive 3 1,7 6,0 65 6,5 19,0 32,30 32,30
301C Reverse Dive 3 1,8 55 50 50 15,5 27,90 60,20
401C Inward Dive 3 1,3 6,5 6,5 55 18,5 24,05 84,25
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 3 1,5 6,0 6,0 55 17,5 26,25 110,50
5211A Back Dive % Twist 3 20 6,0 50 6,0 17,0 34,00 144,50
203C Back 12 Somersaults 3 1,9 55 50 50 15,56 29,45 173,95
303C Reverse 172 Somersaults 3 20 55 55 50 16,0 32,00 205,95
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 3 1,9 50 50 45 14,5 27,55 233,50
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 3 22 6,0 60 6,0 18,0 39,60 273,10
Trin +5
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4"z points
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Trin +5

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

1 Granath, Jennifer -- Malmo6é KK

403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 6,0 60 65 18,5 44,40 44,40
5132D Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 65 55 7,0 19,0 41,80 86,20

105C Forward 2%, Somersaults 1 24 45 45 55 145 34,80 121,00

303B Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 24 55 50 6,5 17,0 40,80 161,80

203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 65 60 7,0 19,5 44,85 206,65
2 Granath, Felicia -- Malmo KK

203C Back 1% Somersaults 1 20 6,0 50 45 15,5 31,00 31,00
303C Reverse 172 Somersaults 1 21 6,0 50 55 16,5 34,65 65,65

403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 65 6,0 6,0 18,5 44,40 110,05
5132D Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 6,0 55 6,0 17,5 38,50 148,55

105C Forward 2%, Somersaults 1 24 70 65 75 21,0 50,40 198,95
3 Ek, Ellen -- Malmo6é KK

403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 70 6,0 6,5 19,5 46,80 46,80
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 55 50 6,0 16,5 36,30 83,10
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 21 45 40 35 12,0 2520 108,30

203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 40 40 45 12,5 28,75 137,05

105C Forward 2%, Somersaults 1 24 75 65 6,5 20,5 49,20 186,25

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4"z points
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